ACCESSORIES (order as separate part #)
Catalog Number Description
B0-GX1 Cast aluminum guard for oval fixture
BR-GX1 Cast aluminum guard for round fixture
B0-SX1 Cast aluminum shield for oval fixture
BR-SX1 Cast aluminum shield for round fixture
1 Finish must be specified, bronze and white are stock, substitute X for: 1-bronze, 2-black, 3-gray,
4-white, 6-beige, 7-green

EUROLUXE® SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: BOI-01
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHEET # EUROLUXE-SPEC7/10
Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
BR
B0
C
B
A
A C
B
A B C
BRI ROUND 51/2" 91/2" 101/8"
150 mm 241 mm 257 mm
BOI OVAL 51/2" 62/8" 111/4"
150 mm 162 mm 286 mm
-
Series Shape Source Finish
SHIELD GUARD
Copyright © 2010 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   EUROLUXE-SPEC7/10 Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Drive • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
Catalog Number Report #
BRI-0X HP05330.IES
BRI-0X/BR-SX HP05331.IES
BRI-XX ITL60433.IES